
1581

1580

1582

15
64

223

198

150

98

148

100

17
9.3

3

NA

50

10
2.1

7

25

19.5

19.42

25

10
2.1

7

19.5

10
2.1

7

25

10
2.1

7

10
2.1

7

19.42

25

25

10
2.1

7

10
2.1

7

10
2.1

7

17
9.3

3

10
2.1

7

100

19.42

10
2.1

7

19.5

10
2.1

7

10
2.1

7

25
10

2.1
7

10
2.1

7

98

25

10
2.1

7

10
2.1

7

25

10
2.1

7

10
2.1

7

25

25

198

25

19.5

10
2.1

7

10
2.1

7

19.42

19.42

19.5

25

19.42

25

25

19.42

10
2.1

7

150

10
2.1

7

19.42 50

10
2.1

7

19.42

19.42

10
2.1

7

10
2.1

7

19.42

10
2.1

7

10
2.1

7

98

10
2.1

7

10
2.1

7

10
2.1

7
10

2.1
7

25

98

10
2.1

7

19.5

10
2.1

7
10

2.1
7

10
2.1

7

10
2.1

7

10
2.1

7
10

2.1
7

25

10
2.1

7

10
2.1

7

10
2.1

7

10
2.1

7

10
2.1

7

25

10
2.1

7

25

19.42

23

30

49

12

45

37

1

8

5
6

9

7

35

43

39

36

44

40

11

141

10

14
2

10
6

10
9

R

R

EAST 84 STREET

EAST 85 STREET
YO

RK
 AV

EN
UE

EA
ST

 EN
D A

VE
NU

E

NYC Digital Tax Map .

0 10 20 30 405
Feet

Legend
Streets
Miscellaneous Text

C Possession Hooks
Boundary Lines

C Lot Face Possession Hooks
Regular
Underwater
Tax Lot Polygon
Condo Number
Tax Block Polygon

Manhattan Block: 1581

Effective Date         : 11-26-2018 15:39:15
End Date                : Current


